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CA 39 13 2932 1.77% 10 41 5152

CB 229 76 14740 2.07% 115 184 299305

CC 56 29 4794 1.77% 27 57 8485

CD 44 12 2746 2.04% 21 34 5556

CE 133 54 10721 1.74% 69 118 187187

CF 85 38 2671 4.61% 81 38 119123

CG 67 37 4960 2.10% 46 54 100104

CH 188 104 9699 3.01% 144 146 290292

CI 92 45 5780 2.37% 33 101 134137

CJ 69 34 4228 2.44% 26 76 102103

CK 85 18 5424 1.90% 26 77 103103

CL 48 22 3689 1.90% 28 41 6970

CM 55 21 3948 1.93% 21 54 7576

CN 3 5 296 2.70% 3 5 88

CO 23 12 1865 1.88% 21 12 3335

CP 25 17 2413 1.74% 13 29 4242

CQ 108 71 8695 2.06% 66 112 178179

CR 170 46 12150 1.78% 35 179 214216

CS 95 29 9585 1.29% 32 91 123124

CT 63 16 4777 1.65% 28 50 7879

CU 52 24 5317 1.43% 20 55 7576

CV 80 39 8498 1.40% 35 82 117119

CW 57 34 6680 1.36% 28 63 9191

CX 158 71 12596 1.82% 92 133 225229

CY 311 159 12850 3.66% 171 299 470470

CZ 296 95 8794 4.45% 124 266 390391

DA 89 50 4631 3.00% 55 83 138139

DB 108 74 7366 2.47% 61 120 181182

DC 311 189 14522 3.44% 182 313 495500

DD 30 20 1635 3.06% 16 33 4950

DE 185 92 7777 3.56% 115 160 275277

DF 178 55 5097 4.57% 76 156 232233

DG 148 67 4711 4.56% 63 151 214215

DH 294 114 10290 3.97% 148 254 402408

DI 255 124 10301 3.68% 132 244 376379

DJ 343 212 18239 3.04% 258 293 551555

DK 133 62 4972 3.92% 99 94 193195

DL 207 169 12024 3.13% 199 177 376376

DM 112 76 8360 2.25% 64 124 188188

DN 68 66 5527 2.42% 47 83 130134
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DO 49 48 3194 3.04% 39 56 9597

DP 18 16 3784 0.90% 6 28 3434

DQ 28 22 5065 0.99% 15 35 5050

DR 16 14 4416 0.68% 8 22 3030

DS 38 36 5477 1.35% 28 46 7474

DT 44 25 4447 1.55% 34 35 6969

DU 46 21 7892 0.85% 21 44 6567

DV 69 35 6154 1.69% 41 61 102104

DW 9 7 1787 0.90% 5 11 1616

DX 343 212 24716 2.25% 256 297 553555

Totals 5752 2927 8679 353232 3283 5317 8600
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CA 39 13 2932 1.77% 16 32 4852

CB 229 76 14740 2.07% 107 186 293305

CC 56 29 4794 1.77% 21 62 8385

CD 44 12 2746 2.04% 13 41 5456

CE 133 54 10721 1.74% 72 110 182187

CF 85 38 2671 4.61% 70 46 116123

CG 67 37 4960 2.10% 48 50 98104

CH 188 104 9699 3.01% 121 163 284292

CI 92 45 5780 2.37% 38 90 128137

CJ 69 34 4228 2.44% 27 71 98103

CK 85 18 5424 1.90% 24 75 99103

CL 48 22 3689 1.90% 23 42 6570

CM 55 21 3948 1.93% 25 49 7476

CN 3 5 296 2.70% 3 5 88

CO 23 12 1865 1.88% 16 17 3335

CP 25 17 2413 1.74% 12 30 4242

CQ 108 71 8695 2.06% 46 126 172179

CR 170 46 12150 1.78% 67 140 207216

CS 95 29 9585 1.29% 49 69 118124

CT 63 16 4777 1.65% 25 52 7779

CU 52 24 5317 1.43% 27 46 7376

CV 80 39 8498 1.40% 26 91 117119

CW 57 34 6680 1.36% 30 59 8991

CX 157 71 12596 1.81% 59 161 220228

CY 311 159 12850 3.66% 118 337 455470

CZ 296 95 8794 4.45% 93 287 380391

DA 89 50 4631 3.00% 45 90 135139

DB 108 74 7366 2.47% 62 115 177182

DC 311 189 14522 3.44% 125 362 487500

DD 30 20 1635 3.06% 7 38 4550

DE 184 92 7777 3.55% 65 200 265276

DF 176 55 5097 4.53% 42 168 210231

DG 148 67 4711 4.56% 51 157 208215

DH 294 114 10290 3.97% 100 298 398408

DI 254 124 10301 3.67% 110 258 368378

DJ 342 212 18239 3.04% 180 357 537554

DK 133 62 4972 3.92% 67 121 188195

DL 207 169 12024 3.13% 143 216 359376

DM 112 76 8360 2.25% 67 113 180188

DN 68 66 5527 2.42% 48 81 129134
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DO 49 48 3194 3.04% 30 65 9597

DP 18 16 3784 0.90% 13 20 3334

DQ 28 22 5065 0.99% 16 34 5050

DR 16 14 4416 0.68% 14 13 2730

DS 38 36 5477 1.35% 27 46 7374

DT 44 25 4447 1.55% 32 35 6769

DU 46 21 7892 0.85% 33 33 6667

DV 69 35 6154 1.69% 52 48 100104

DW 9 7 1787 0.90% 10 6 1616

DX 343 212 24716 2.25% 211 332 543555

Totals 5746 2927 8673 353232 2726 5643 8369


